
Brandywine Garden Club Debbie Demeter debdemeter78@gmail.com
302-798-7228 / 302-545-9051

Countryside Garden Club Jill Beringer randjberinger@comcast.net
302-650-4737

Linda Powell linda@jlpowell.net
302-766-5161

Garden Club of Wilmington Wendy Mahoney Russell mahoneywendy@gmail.com
610-299-4104

Garden Gate Garden Club Laura Scanlan lascanlan@yahoo.com
302-545-3991

Hoe 'n Hope Garden Club Peg Irish peganni72@gmail.com
302-239-9837

Llangollen Garden Club Cindy Kerr kerr10@comcast.net
302-836-1001

Middletown-Odessa Garden Club Karen Wood karenwood1@verizon.net
302-598-2041

Moonflower Garden Club Jenna Christy jchristy301@gmail.com
302-559-2830

Red Clay Garden Club Nancy Patterson tracy.reed@assuredpartners.com
302-737-1335

Silver Pine Garden Club Marjorie Kafader margekafader@gmail.com
302-998-0689
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Duck Creek Gardeners Patti Tonkin patonkon@gmail.com
302-535-3834 / 302-653-6314

Milford Garden Club Mary Lou Justiniano yobo@comcast.net
302-233-2178

Potpourri Garden Club Joanne Brighton jecbrighton1@gmail.com
302-270-7960

Barefoot Gardeners Colleen Wilson clw728@comcast.net
410-570-3629

Coastal Gardeners Sandy Daniels sbdsun@aol.com
203-788-8313

Mary Kunst mbkunst47@gmail.com
301-318-4509

Four Seasons Gardeners of Kathy Polley kathypolley24@gmail.com
Heritage Shores 302-500-1241

Gardeners by the Sea Maureen Eisenhart (acting) irishmom08@gmail.com
302-988-1196

Plantation Lakes Garden Club Debbie Darr justdebbielee@mediacombb.net
302-633-0186

Salt Air Gardeners Sue Giusto sfgiusto@gmail.com

Spade and Trowel Garden Club Carol Kinsley cjkinsley@comcast.net
410-924-3582

Sussex Gardeners Dianne Shawley dianne.shawley@gmail.com
202-378-3172
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